RESUME

Post: CHIEF OFFICER DPO
DATE   : 				
PLACE: MUMBAI							
NAME: JETHWA PRITESH AMRUTLAL
                EMAIL ID: pritesh_jet@yahoo.com					
DATEOF BIRTH: 25/09/1984					PLACE OF BIRTH: MAHARASHTR
NEXT OF KIN:-  Veena Pritesh Jethwa				RELATION: Wife

	PERMANENT ADDRESS

	LOCAL ADDRESS


	20/8, Gopal Bhavan , Kapad Bazar 
Mahim (WEST) MUMBAI 4000 16
MO: - 8169367037,7666777553.
	20/8 , Gopal Bhavan , Kapad Bazar 
Mahim (WEST) MUMBAI 4000 16
MO: - 8169367037,7666777553.



PASSPORT & C.D.C. DETAILS

	
	NO
	DATE OF ISSUE
	PLACE OF ISSUE
	VALIDITY

	PASSPORT
	L 9570961
	13/05/2014
	MUMBAI
	12/05/2024

	INDIAN C.D.C.
	MUM134426
	07/02/2020
	MUMBAI
	06/02/2030

	YELLOW FEVER
	15427
	27/02/2016
	MUMBAI
	26/02/2026

	INDOS NO.
	04GL3735
	17/11/2004
	MUMBAI
	LIFE TIME

	NCV CH. MATE COC
	NCVO-N952
	09/02/2023
	MUMBAI
	15/12/2027

	HONDUROUS COC MASTER
	042628
	19/09/2023
	Hondurous
	19/09/2028

	GOC
	GOC-M-6979
	13/12/2013
	MUMBAI
	12/12/2023

	GOC ENDORSMENT
	GMDSSMUM21014087
	07/03/2021
	MUMBAI
	12/12/2023

	SID
	M31346656
	13/01/2020
	MUMBAI
	LIFE TIME

	DPO LICENSE
	38624
	21/04/2022
	UK
	21/04/2027



S.T.C.W. COURSES

	COURSES
	CERT.NO
	DATE OF ISSUE
	VALIDITY
	PLACE OF ISSUE

	UPGR
	DO.UPGR/102/2016
	05/02/2016
	
	BPMA

	PRE- SEA
	4769
	29/03/2005
	------------------
	NUSI

	PSSR
	2040666101210119
	11/03/2021
	10/03/2026
	TRIDENT

	MEDICARE
	2010016421220022(PART A)
	08/03/022
	01/09/2023
	B. P. MARINE

	MFA
	20301064122102223
	24/02.2021
	23/02/2026
	ASHA MARINE

	AFF
	2010016312210442
	22/02/2021
	21/02/2026
	B .P. MARINE

	PSCRB
	20301062122106919
	02/03/2021
	01/09/2022
	ASHA MARINE

	ROSC
	ROSC/0153/011/11
	09/06/2011
	------------------
	NAMAC

	ARPA
	ARPA/0004/016/13
	01/11/2013
	------------------
	NAMAC

	ECDIS
	ECDIS/625/2015-16
	28/08/2015
	------------------
	OERC

	RANSCO
	2070422221220041
	19/02/2022
	-------------------
	MASSA MARINE

	SSO
	BPMA/SSO/1157/2016
	22/10/2016
	------------------
	B P MARIN

	STSDSD
	SGA/STSDSD/2014.081.1288
	17/05/2014
	------------------
	SAGAR GYAN

	H2S
	PMC/H2S/B4/35
	11/02/2019
	
	PRAGATI MARINE

	D P BASIC
	DAPC/DP/B/2020/05/02
LOG BOOK NO:19OF0000883
	14/02/2020
	-----------------
	AQUANAUT

	DP ADVANCE
	ADPC/DP/A/2021/24/01
	17/09/2021
	--------------------
	AQUANAUT

	HUET
	HUET/121157/2021
	18/02/2021
	------------------
	TRIDENTMARITIME

	HLO
	HLO/1966/2021
	08/03/2021
	-------------------
	TRIDENTMARITIME

	AUGMTN
	YAK/AUGMTN/08/036/05/17
	06/05/2017
	------------------
	YAK

	LGTF
	GTFC/2678
	12/05/2017
	
	YAK

	LGTF.(D.C.)
	DCN01MUM17003212
	16/05/2017
	15/05/2022
	MUMBAI DG SHIPPING



SEASERVICES: -

	COMPANY
	VESSEL
	VESSEL TYPE
	D.W.T./GRT
	BHP
	RANK
	SIGN ON DATE
	SIGN OFF DATE
	
	REASONS FOR S/OFF

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	MONTH
	DAYS
	

	HOGER OFFSHORE
	KD MALVIYA
	OSV/DP 1
	
	
	CH.OFF
	10/06/2023
	16/07/2023
	1 M
	0 D
	COMPLETED

	HOGER OFFSHORE
	NB PRASAD
	OSV/DP 1
	
	
	CH.OFF
	25/03/2023
	26/05/2023
	2 M
	10 D
	COMPLETED

	HOGER OFFSHORE
	PRIYA TWENTY-FIVE
	FFSV/AHTS/DP-1
	2076
	3500 X 2
	2ND OFFICER
	18/06/2022
	05/11/2022
	4 M
	19 D
	COMPLETED

	HOGER OFFSHORE
	PRIYA TWENTY-FIVE
	FFSV/AHTS/DP-1
	2076
	3500 X 2
	2ND OFFICER
	14/10/2021
	29/01/2022
	3M
	18 D
	COMPLETED

	HOGER OFFSHORE
	PRIYA TWENTY-FIVE
	FFSV/AHTS/DP-1
	2076
	3500 X 2
	2ND OFFICER
	27/03/2021
	14/08/2021
	4M
	18 D
	COMPLETED

	SAMSON MARITIME LTD
	M V EMERALD
	  PSV/
DP-1
	2443
	2500X 2
	NWKO
2ND OFF
	10/07/2020
	25/11/2020
	4 M
	13D
	COMPLETED

	ORION SHIP MANAGEMENT LLP
	OCEAN AQUAMARINE
	OSV
	1454
	5500
	NWKO
2ND OFF
	11/09/2019
	14/10/2019
	1 M
	3 D
	COMPLETED

	ORION SHIP MANAGEMENT LLP
	OCEAN AQUAMARINE
	OSV
	1454
	5500
	NWKO
2ND OFF
	16/08/2019
	21/08/2019
	0 M
	5 D
	COMPLETED

	SAMSON MARITIME LTD
	OCEAN AQUAMARINE
	OSV
	1454
	5500
	NWKO
2ND OFF
	20/03/2019
	15/08/2019
	4 M
	26 D
	COMPLETED

	HOGER OFFSHORE
	MV PFS COURAGE
	AHTS/
DP 1
	1922
	
	NWKO
2ND OFF
	15/02/2019
	08/03/2019
	0 M
	21 D
	COMPLETED

	CHETTINAD
	REL TUG THREE
	TUG
	420
	
	NWKO
2ND OFF
	13/08/2018
	03/09/2018
	0 M
	21 D
	COMPLETED

	CHETTINAD
	RELGAS ISHETA
	LEGC
	3035
	
	NWKO
2ND OFF
	11/01/2018
	09/06/2018
	4 M
	29 D
	COMPLETED

	CHETTINAD
	RELGAS ISHETA
	LEGC
	3035
	
	NWKO
2ND OFF
	30/06/2017
	18/10/2017
	3 M
	16 D
	COMPLETED

	CHETTINAD
	REL TUG FOR
	TUG
	420
	
	NWKO
2ND OFF
	31/12/2016
	28/04/2017
	3 M
	28 D
	COMPLETED

	SEASTAR 
	SEASTAR AMBA ONE
	TUG & TOW
TUTICORIN TO MALDIVES
	198
	
	NWKO
2ND OFF
	27/04/2016
	26/08/2016
	3 M
	30 D
	COMPLETED

	
Total Sea time
	41M

	07 D

	









DATE: -

PLACE: -MUMBAI
SIGNATURE
PRITESH AMRUTLAL JETHWA
									
						
